1996 Girls Class B Track State Championships

lCIass B Team Scores

|

Beatrice 44
Elkhorn 40
Aurora 34
Atkinson West Holt 23
Adams Central 22
Gordon 22
Pierce 22
Columbus Scotus 21
York 21
Holdrege 20
Albion 20
McCook 18
Omaha Roncalli 15
Fairbury 14

[Class B Individual Medalists

100 Meter Dash

1 Camille Hinze Albion

2 Charity Andersen Atkinson West Holt
3 Sabrina Jensen Broken Bow

4 Tara Swanson Aurora

5 Shannon King Gordon

6 Meagan Ganser Ainsworth

1 Lacey Bachman Pierce

2 Abby Robison Grand Island CC
3 Lynn Jirovsky Seward

4 Sarah Keim Chadron

5 Becky Harpham McCook

6 Jessie Nielsen Kimball

1 Kathryn Handrup Aurora

2 Tara Barnard Beatrice

3 Suzanne Schmidt Elkhorn

4 Mary Livengood Omaha Roncalli
5 Sara Kinney Wayne

6 Christie Steffel Schuyler

100 Meter High Hurdles

1 Shannon King Gordon

2 Andrea Tietmeyer York

3 Crystal McBride Sidney

4 Tiff Borden Holdrege

5 Ritha Moro Boys Town

6 Holly Wimmer West Point

1 Shannon King Gordon

2 Angie Prebyl Beatrice

3 Lisa Baker Adams Central
4 Kelli Brummer Blair

5 April Daly Aurora

6 Sarah Reynolds Gothenburg

1 Erin Wibbels Central City

2 Brandy Trofholz Schuyler

3 Pam Krejci Crete

4 Lori Uher Fairbury

5 Kari Coleman Valentine

6 Amy Traudt Grand Island NW
1 Angie Prebyl Beatrice

2 Timi Pinkal McCook

3 Tiffany Hash O'Neill

4 Rayne Robertson York

5 Monica Caspar Grand Island NW
6 Melissa Meisinger Plattsmouth

112.29
112.33
:112.58
112.58
:112.60
:112.68

:59.80
1:00.59
1:00.62
1:00.92
1:00.97
1:01.25

5:18.42
5:23.40
5:24.55
5:25.50
5:26.65
5:31.88

:14.66
115.74
:15.93
:15.93
116.23
:16.51

18-11.5
18-02.5
18-01.75
17-11.75
17-02
17-00.75

44-04.25
44-01
43-09.25
43-04.5
42-11
41-01.25

38-00.75
37-01.25
37-00.25
35-08
35-04
35-01.5
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Blair

Grand Island CC
Boys Town
Plattsmouth
Schuyler
Chadron
Nebraska City
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Broken Bow

14
14
12
12
1
10

O OO N NN

Seward
Ainsworth
Grand Island NW
Kimball
Lexington
Auburn
Omaha Mercy
Gothenburg
Valentine
Wayne
Ogallala
West Point
1 Camille Hinze Albion
2 Charity Andersen Atkinson West Holt
3 Sarah Schmidt Elkhorn
4 Meagan Ganser Ainsworth
5 Lisa Baker Adams Central
6 Rita Kitchens O'Neill
1 Amy Parsons Plattsmouth
2 Renee Boman Columbus Scotus
3 Liz Biehl Adams Central
4 Marsha Krienke Pierce
5 Jackie Daneff Omaha Mercy
6 Mary Livengood Omaha Roncalli
1 Mary Livengood Omaha Roncalli
2 Suzanne Schmidt Elkhorn
3 Stacey Hain Imperial
4 Tara Barnard Beatrice
5 Susannah Simmons  Kimball
6 Adrienne Miller Grand Island NW
300 Meter Low Hurdles
1 Kelli Brummer Blair
2 Andrea Tietmeyer York
3 Tiff Borden Holdrege
4 Jenny Dieckhoff Beatrice
5 Lisa Wellman McCook
6 Crystal McBride Sidney
1 Tiff Ferguson Holdrege
2 tie Brooke Schwartz Gering
Julie Trouba Columbus Scotus
4 Bethanie Clark Chadron
5 Ashley Volkmer Auburn

6 Amanda Buchholz Ogalllala

1 Lori Uher Fairbury

2 Julie Westing Nebraska City
3 Manni Frerichs Elkhorn

4 Erin Wibbels Central City
5 Kim VerMaas Lexington

6 Brandy Trofholz Schuyler

1 Boys Town :149.83
2 Aurora :50.06
3 Atkinson West Holt :50.12
4 Elkhorn :50.49
5 McCook :50.55

6 Gothenburg :50.59
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:26.05
:126.10
:26.67
:26.69
:126.78
:27.01

2:20.93
2:21.63
2:23.03
2:23.15
2:23.49
2:23.57

11:58.60
11:59.80
12:06.60
12:09.15
12:19.87
12:19.91

:45.66
:46.60
:46.79
:46.81
:46.97
:47.15

5-4
5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2

142-10
130-07
129-11
128-11
126-09
125-07

(Simone Karohl, Tamara Kurtenbach
Ritha Moro, Naomi LeGrand)



1600 Meter Relay

1 Elkhorn

2 Pierce

3 Adams Central

4 McCook

5 Beatrice

6 Atkinson West Holt

4:07.93
4.07.99
4:10.47
4:10.75
4:11.08
4:11.89

(Sarah Schmidt, Traci Thierolf
Stacie Christiansen, Tracie McCord)

3200 Meter Relay

1 Aurora

2 Beatrice

3 Columbus Scotus
4 Grand Island CC
5 Adams Central

6 York

9:49.85
9:50.29
9:51.41
9:59.48
10:04.86
10:05.08

(Jessica Cepek, Kathryn Handrup
Angie Gustafson, Stacie Handrup)



